



Nr.	Omschrijving	Artikelnummer	Nr.	Omschrijving	Artikelnummer
1	MOTOR-PACK 2200W 230V BLACK WITH	XCA506520P	78	STEEL CORD CLAMP	XCA5011560
2	BACK-HANDLE/SWITCH / ELECTRONIC KIT FOR T1 230V (DRY)	XCA5063660	79	SCREW 3,5x19 UNI 6954 Zn	XCA5000040
3	CABLE H07RN-F 2x1.5mmq L=4	XCA5063520	80	SCREW 4X20 TC TCR ZNT-B	XCA5032500
4	RUBBER FITTING EXPRESS 1 1"1/4	XCA5042070	82	SCREW 4,5x70 Zn	XCA5058740
30	FRONT GEARCASE	XCA506324P	91	STEEL BEARING 15X35X11	XCA5002100
31	S.A. FLANGE FOR DP2200 BLACK	XCA506456P	92	DPT RATCHET DP2200/3000 (NOT ROTAT	XCA5065020
32	1"1/4 UNC SHAFT FOR DP2200/3000	XCA5064470	93	SCREW M 4 x 18 UNI 5931	XCA5065470
33	RING	XCA5015890	94	SEAL RING 20x30x5	XCA5047530
34	S.A.BACK GEAR BOX	XCA502380P	95	S.A.FELTER AND STEEL SEAL	XCA5018210
35	SCREW M 4 x 12 BRUG.UNI 5931	XCA5065600	96	SCREW M5x8 ISO 7380	XCA5052730
36	DPT RATCHET DP2200/3000 (ROTATIVE)	XCA5065010	101	STEEL BEARING 10X26X8	XCA5000300
37	GEAR Z46 m 1.25	XCA5063210	102	O-RING 2137	XCA5002450
38	* MECHANICAL CLUTCH DP2200-16 (z9/z	XCA5063930	112	CLUTCH SHAFT Z9	XCA5063250
39	GASKET	XCA5023600	113	BRONZE CLUTCH DISK 18x29,7x1	XCA5004540
40	GASKET	XCA5023610	114	CLUTCH GEAR Z33	XCA5063280
41	BALL BEARING 6005-2RS	XCA5061660	115	NEEDLE BEARING HK 12/10	XCA5000270
42	SEAL RING 25x37x7	XCA5061670	116	BRONZE CLUTCH DISK 16x28x1	XCA5001030
43	SEAL RING 25x40x7	XCA5061680	117	DP2200/3000 CLUTCH DISK	XCA5065460
44	EXTERNAL CIRCLIPS	XCA5011730	118	NUT Z12x1.25 H=6,5 mm	XCA5063300
45	BEARING	XCA5019470	119	SPRING 16.3X31.5X1.25	XCA5008240
46	GASKET IN NBR 26X30 sp.2	XCA5062100	120	CLUTCH DISC	XCA5063270
47	JUNCTION 3/4 MALE	XCA5058090	121	ARMATURE 230V TLP1	XCA5053430
48	LOCK HOLDER RING FOR DP 2200/3000	XCA5064460	122	MOTOR HOUSING 2200W BLACK LOGO D	XCA506521P
49	SEALING RING GP32x42x7 NBR	XCA5064310	130	MOTOR HOUSING 2200W - RAL 9005 BLA	XCA502972P
50	SCREW M4 X 16 UNI 5931	XCA5022920	131	DPT BRUSHES HOLDER S.A.	XCA5065360
51	O-RING 2162	XCA5016090	132	RUBBER COVER	XCA5018690
52	SPLIT WASHER 5,3	XCA5000480	133	INSULATING PROTECTIVE COVERING X M	XCA5021210
53	SCREW M5x115 UNI 5931 12.9	XCA5063480	134	FIELD 230V	XCA5021840
54	BLACK HANDLE WITH COL- LAR D.60	XCA504631P	135	FUN BAFFLE	XCA5027960
55	PIN Ø4x20 h6	XCA5065540	136	BRUSHES COUPLE 230V	XCA5039400
56	BUSH FOR DPT SELECTOR DP2200/3000	XCA5064400	137	CARBON BRUSHES PLASTIC COVER	XCA5021240
57	SELECTOR RING	XCA5066010	138	SCREW M4X10	XCA5031660
59	STAINLESS STEEL SPRING De29.1 Df2 L =	XCA5064340	139	SCREW 4.2X16 TC TCr UNI 6954 Z n	XCA5020180
60	PIN 4X8	XCA5020910	140	AIR INLET	XCA5021250
61	SEGER 37-I UNI 7437	XCA5065270	151	STEEL BEARING 15X35X11	XCA5002100
62	O-RING 2100 (25,12x1,78) NBR	XCA5065170	152	BALL BEARING 6201-2RSL (12-32-10)	XCA5017500
63	SCREW M5x6 ISO 7380	XCA5066020	153	RING FOR PINION	XCA5002160
64	WASHER SCHNORR 5	XCA5020880	200	SERVICE KIT DP2200/3000	XCA5063510
65	STEEL BALL 5/32"	XCA5001190			
66	SPRING	XCA5001200			
70	ELECTRONIC CLUT H 230V 12A	XCA5063460			
71	PLASTIC HANDLE PART	XCA5062810			
72	INSULATION FILM TLP 0-0L-1 MAN	XCA5032370			
73	ALLEN SCREW M5 X 30	XCA5009030			
74	SCREW M 5 X 35	XCA5001900			
75	HANDLE FOR SWITCH	XCA5065500			
76	SWITCH 25/20A 125/250V LOCK ON-OFF	XCA5062800			
77	CORD PROTECTOR Di 8.1 FOR TLP 1800	XCA5030420			